La Llagosta 0524

Calendar: Masculino B/ Grupo B
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Biel Azema
Raul Madrid Bailon

6-5

427

8-2

Javier Galisteo Garcia
Jose Manuel Escudero Garcia

5-6

4-7

9-2

Manolo Cortes
Dani Rodriguez

7-4

7-4

9-3

Sergio Alcaina
Raul Gutierrez

2-8

29

3-9

11
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